

**SOUR CHERRY CHEESECAKE - S
GATEAU AU FROMAGE AUX CERISES SURES – P**

ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: **CCHES**
WEIGHT / POIDS: **1.100 KG**
CASE PACK / QUANTITE PAR BOITE: **1**



PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DE PRODUIT:

DENSE AND DELICIOUS CHEESECAKE IN A RICH SHORTBREAD CRUST; TOPPED WITH OUR HOUSE-MADE SOUR CHERRY COMPOTE; WITH A FLUFFY RING OF WHIPPED CREAM

GÂTEAU AU FROMAGE ENTOURÉ D'UNE CROÛTE DÉLICIEUSE DE BISCUITS SABLÉS ET COUVERT DE NOTRE COMPOTE MAISON AUX CERISES SÛRES, AVEC UN ANNEAU MOELLEUX DE CRÈME FOUETTÉE

INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE (MILK), 35% CREAM (MILK), WATER, SUGARS (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP), CHERRIES, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, SOUR CREAM (MILK), BUTTER (MILK), LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, STABILIZER (SUGAR, SODIUM ALGINATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, SODIUM DIPHOSPHATE, SUNFLOWER OIL, TAPIOCA STARCH), YOGURT POWDER (MILK), MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WHITE CHOCOLATE BLOSSOMS (SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER (MILK), LACTOSE (MILK), WHEY POWDER (MILK), SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, PECTIN, CITRIC ACID

INGRÉDIENTSFROMAGE À LA CRÈME (LAIT), CRÈME 35% (LAIT), EAU, SUCRES (SUCRE, SIROP DE MAÏS), CERISES, FARINE DE BLÉ NON BLANCHIE, CRÈME SÛRE (LAIT), BEURRE (LAIT), OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, STABILISANT (SUCRE, ALGINATE DE SODIUM, SULFATE DE CALCIUM, DIPHOSPHATE DESODIUM, HUILE DE TOURNESOL, AMIDON DE TAPIOCA), POUDRE DE YOGOURT (LAIT), SUBSTANCES LAITIÈRES MODIFIÉES, AMIDON DE MAÏS MODIFIÉ, FLEURS DE CHOCOLATBLANC (SUCRE, BEURRE DE CACAO, LAIT ENTIER EN POUDRE, LACTOSE (LAIT), POUDRE DE LACTOSÉRUM (LAIT), LÉCITHINE DE SOJA, EXTRAIT NATUREL DE VANILLE), ARÔME NATUREL DE VANILLE, PECTINE, ACIDE CITRIQUE

ALLERGENS/ALLERGÈNES:

**WHEAT MILK, EGGS, SOYA / BLÉ, LAIT, ŒUFS, SOJA
MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR PEANUTS AND / OR OTHER NUTS |
PEUT CONTENIR DES ARACHIDE ET /OU D'AUTRES NOIX**

SIZE / GRANDEUR:

20.32 (8")

PACKAGING / EMPAQUETAGE:

**22.86 CM X 22.86 CM X 10.16 CM (9"X9"X4")
PASTRY BOX (BOXBOARD) / BOÎTE PATISSERIE (CARTON PLAÏT)**

SHELF-LIFE/DURÉE DE CONSERVATION:

**REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ
4 DAYS / JOURS**

**FROZEN / CONGELE
3 MONTHS / MOIS**

STORAGE / ENTREPOSAGE

**REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ
FROZEN / CONGELE**

**Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive**

Per 1/16 cake (69 g)
pour 1/16 (69 g)

Calories 190	% Daily Value*
	% valeur quotidienne*
Total Fat / Lipides 12 g	16 %
Saturated / saturés 7 g	38 %
+ Trans / trans 0.3 g	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 18 g	
Fiber / Fibres 0 g	0 %
Sugars / Sucres 11 g	11 %
Protein / Protéines 2 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 50 mg	
Sodium 85 mg	4 %
Potassium 50 mg	1 %
Calcium 50 mg	4 %
Iron / Fer 0.4 mg	2 %

* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup